
Date Day Food Items
01-05-23 Monday Aloo Paratha with green chutni and curd.

(आलू पराठा, हरी चटनी और दही)
02-05-23 Tuesday Pumpkin veg.with puri and salad.

(कद्दू की सɥी, पूरी और सलाद)
03-05-23 Wednesday Bottle gourd veg. with chapati and curd.

(लौकी की सɥी,रोटी और दही)
04-05-23 Thursday Your favourite Food.

(आपका पसंदीदा भोजन)
06-05-23 Saturday Ridge gourd veg. with chapati and sweet.

(तोरई की सɥी, रोटी और िमठाई)
08-05-23 Monday Eggplant Veg with Chapati and lassi. 

(बœगन की सɥी ,रोटी और लˣी)
09-05-23 Tuesday onion paratha with chutni, & one sweet.

(चटनी के साथ ɗाज का पराठा, और एक िमठाई)
10-05-23 Wednesday Jackfruit veg.with puri and salad.

(कटहल की सɥी, पूरी और सलाद)
11-05-23 Thursday Your favourite Food.

(आपका पसंदीदा भोजन)
12-05-23 Friday Ladyfinger veg. with Chapati and Salad.

(िभंडी की सɥी, रोटी और सलाद)
13-05-23 Saturday Pointed Gourd with Chapati and Sweet.

(परवल की सɥी, रोटी और िमठाई)
15-05-23 Monday Chana with halwa and puri.

(चना पूरी और हलवा )
16-05-23 Tuesday Mix veg. with Chapati and Salad.

(िमिŵत सɥी, चपाती और सलाद)
17-05-23 Wednesday Sweet gourd veg. with paratha and sweet.

(नेनुआ की सɥी, पराठा और िमठाई।
18-05-23 Thursday Your favourite Food.

(आपका पसंदीदा भोजन)
19-05-23 Friday French beans veg.with chapati and salad.

(ůŐ च बीɌ की सɥी, रोटी और सलाद।)

Food Menu (May-2023)

Note – Kindly send one fruit daily for fruit break.


